Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Copper Cabling Systems
1
© 2002-2022, AFL, all rights reserved. 1492, Revision 8, 11.08.22
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Category 6A U-UTP Copper Cable
This cable is suitable for indoor use, in static applications. This cable is used for

Skew ns/100 m 45
Category 6A U-UTP Copper Cable
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AFLCABLE6A-xx-L C6A U-UTP CABLE [COLOUR] 305M REEL, LSZH
Note: xx = colour
Example: AFLCABLE6A-BL-L - C6A U-UTP CABLE BLUE 305M REEL, LSZH
COLOUR OPTIONS*
BL - Blue
BK - Black
GN - Green
GY - Grey
OR - Orange
PK - Pink
PL - Purple
RD - Red
WH - White
YL - Yellow
* Not all colour options stocked, Please contact AFL for availability.